Position

10040.Mgr of A/P
Properties.Exempt

10625.Aviation Super Prop
Rep.Exempt
10624.Aviation Senior Prop
Rep.Exempt

10624.Aviation Senior Prop
Rep.Exempt

10623.Aviation Assoc Prop
Rep.Exempt

10653.AP Properties

Operations Asst.Non Exempt

10211.Properties Assistant.Non

Exempt

Other Positions Held City

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Department

As501 South Airport
Properties

As501 South Airport
Properties

As501 South Airport
Properties

As501 South Airport
Properties

As501 South Airport
Properties
As501 South Airport
Properties

As501 South Airport
Properties

Total Wages

$205,468

$156,151

$141,857

$138,909

$117,139

$113,161

$104,647

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,914
$51,440
$47,926
$36,484
$31,568

$38,679

$25,410



