Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
10040.Mgr of A/P Properties.Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$205,468	\$46,914
10625.Aviation Super Prop Rep.Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$156,151	\$51,440
10624.Aviation Senior Prop Rep.Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$141,857	\$47,926
10624.Aviation Senior Prop Rep.Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$138,909	\$36,484
10623.Aviation Assoc Prop Rep.Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$117,139	\$31,568
10653.AP Properties Operations Asst.Non Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$113,161	\$38,679
10211.Properties Assistant.Non Exempt		Oakland	As501 South Airport Properties	\$104,647	\$25,410